



Joseph W. Casper David A. Casper Kenneth J. Casper

187 Dorchester Street • Boston, MA 02127-2846

 $Phone: 617-269-1930 \bullet Toll\ Free: 800-314-1890 \bullet Fax: 617-337-3232 \bullet Email: info@CasperFuneralServices.com\\ www.CasperFuneralServices.com$ 

## **AUTHORIZATION FOR RELEASE FORM**

DATE:	
TO:	
	, hereby designate CASPER FUNERAL SERVICES to take
(Name of Next of Kin or Authorized Agent)	
charge of funeral arrangements for my	
(Relationship)	(Decedent's Name)
(Decedent's Address)	
form and to arrange final disposition. I also confirm to no objection binding.  • I acknowledge that any possessions and/or valuables in the second s	INERAL SERVICES, I represent that I am the next of kin, or am that I assume full legal authority and power to execute this authorization ons for my actions or decisions. All decisions made are final, legal and must be removed by the next of kin or authorized agent prior to repossessions are the sole responsibility of the next of kin or authorized
<ul> <li>Any possessions or valuables not removed at the time of</li> </ul>	of transfer, must be claimed by the next of kin or their authorized agent y and all possessions within this time limit will result in items being
	f remains fee \$250.00/ per day after holding deceased more than been finalized as states on our General Price List.
(Signature of Next of Kin or Authorized Agent)	
Signature of Next of Mill of Authorized Agenty	
(Address of Next of Kin or Authorized Agent)	(Phone Number)